
M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD1Page /
18-02-2025Date
09:37:15Time

wbaUser :

30-06-2025Date As On  :: 
: 
: 

 4,335Grand Total :

SADDAM HUSSAIN  CDC Id: 306236

 4,335

DCR

GRR

KEL

DOLMEN CITY REIT

GLOBE RESIDENCY REIT

K-ELECTRIC LIMITED

 22.26

 15.53

 6.39
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 32
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 4.21
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